
 

Henderson County Board of Elections 
2020 General Election  

One-Stop Plan 
Locations: 

Board of Elections Office 
75 E. Central St 
Hendersonville 

Etowah Library 
101 Brickyard Rd 
Etowah 

Flat Rock Village Hall 
110 Village Center Dr 
Flat Rock 

Fletcher Town Hall 
300 Old Cane Creek Rd 
Fletcher 

Date & Time: 

Day Date Open Time Close Time 

Thursday October 15 8:00 am 7:30 pm 
Friday October 16 8:00 am 7:30 pm 
Saturday October 17 8:00 am 6:00 pm 
Monday October 19 8:00 am 7:30 pm 
Tuesday October 20 8:00 am 7:30 pm 
Wednesday October 21 8:00 am 7:30 pm 
Thursday October 22 8:00 am 7:30 pm 
Friday October 23 8:00 am 7:30 pm 
Saturday October 24 8:00 am 6:00 pm 
Monday October 26 8:00 am 7:30 pm 
Tuesday October 27 8:00 am 7:30 pm 
Wednesday October 28 8:00 am 7:30 pm 
Thursday October 29 8:00 am 7:30 pm 
Friday October 30 8:00 am 7:30 pm  
Saturday October 31 8:00 am 3:00 pm 

 

 


